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Dimensions

Capacity

Length

Width

Height

Number of Seats

Number of Head Rests

Massage

Number of LED Lights in Corner Panels
StarBrite LED underwater Lighting
Total Number of Jets

Number of Air Jets

Number of Controls Air Supply
Operating System

Water Capacity

Dry Weight

Filled Weight

Electrical Requirements

Brand

ELEVATE

Elevate spa with ice bath offers the ideal opportunity
to enjoy your spa and also work on your health.
Elevate is equipped with beautiful natural wood side
and corner panels and LED lighting.

Specifications

305x228x 110 cm

8 Persons

305 cm

228 cm

110 cm

8

5

Aqua Rolling Massage
2

105

12

6

Balboa

1900 litres
450 kg

2350 kg
230V 16 AMP

Passion Ice Baths
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