

## **ELEVATE**



Elevate spa with ice bath offers the ideal opportunity to enjoy your spa and also work on your health. Elevate is equipped with beautiful natural wood side and corner panels and LED lighting.

Specifications	
Dimensions	305 x 228 x 110 cm
Capacity	8 Persons
Length	305 cm
Width	228 cm
Height	110 cm
Number of Seats	8
Number of Head Rests	5
Massage	Aqua Rolling Massage
Number of LED Lights in Corner Panels	2
StarBrite LED underwater Lighting	
Total Number of Jets	105
Number of Air Jets	12
Number of Controls Air Supply	6
Operating System	Balboa
Water Capacity	1900 litres
Dry Weight	450 kg
Filled Weight	2350 kg
Electrical Requirements	230 V 16 AMP
Brand	Passion Ice Baths



